
FOR LEASE
KINGSGATE MALL 
370 E BROADWAY | VANCOUVER, BC



Kyle Wilson and Craig Haziza is excited to announce new leasing 
opportunities at Kingsgate Mall, located on the corner of East Broadway 
and Kingsway in the heart of the rapidly expanding Mount Pleasant 
neighbourhood. 

Kingsgate Mall’s transit-oriented locations offers a high-level of 
accessibility for customers near and far. The future planned Broadway 
Subway Mount Pleasant station will be located on the southwest corner 
of Broadway and Main Street— just a few minutes away by foot.

THE OFFERING

1KM 3KM 5KM

Population 2022 (estimated) 28,484 94,996 229,193

Population 2027 (projected) 31,232 102,810 252,239

% Population Change (2022-2027) 9.6% 8.2% 10.1%

Median Age 36.9 38 38.4

Occupied Dwellings (2022) 14,981 45,822 111,823

Average Household Income $108,480 $122,962 $120,570

• Near bus stop services four popular routes along the Broadway 
corridor.

• Future Broadway extension station in close proximity.

DEMOGRAPHICS

ABOUT KINGSGATE MALL
Serving the community since 1974, Kingsgate Mall has been a longstanding 
one-stop community hub that proudly boasts a vibrant mix of major 
anchored retailers employees the ability to meet all their shopping needs 
under one roof.

PARKING
260 stalls

RETAIL UNITS
30+ units

HIGHLIGHTS

Transit Oriented

• Kingsgate is within walking distance from many high-density 
residential areas, schools, and recreational parks.

Highly Accessible

• Mount Pleasant offers a wide variety of restaurants and cafes 
serving up everything from farm-to-table cuisine to international 
street food.

• Mount Pleasant is known for its arts and culture scene - home  
to a variety of galleries, artist studios, and theaters.

Amenity Dense Area



124

122

114

110B 110A

108
106

104

102

100
101

101A

105
107
109

111

113123

115

117

119 121

116 118 120

130

112

135

129

103

.EVA DRAWDE ECNIRP

KIN
GSW

AY

E
A

S
T

 B
R

O
A

D
W

A
Y

E
A

S
T

 T
E

N
T

H
 A

V
E

.

$

$

P

P

Lower Parking

Lower Parking

P

P

Upper Floor Lower Floor

Shoppers Drug Mart

Ardene

Mark’s
Work

Wearhouse
BC

Liquor Store

Reitmans

200
202

Save-On-Foods

N

UNIT AREA (SF) AVAILABILITY

106 900 Immediately

110B 2,019 Immediately

113 2,103 Immediately

BASE RENT
Contact listing agents

AVAILABILITIES

ADDITIONAL RENT (2024)
$30.56

ZONING
C-3A: Allowing for a wide variety of retail, restaurant, 
medical and office uses.

*Landlord may consider repositioning tenants to create larger or 
smaller unit opportunities.



©2025 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR 
REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND 
SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S). 
ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.

CRAIG HAZIZA
Vice President, Retail Sales and Leasing 
+1 604 640 5891 | craig.haziza@cushwake.com
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